
 
 

Happy Days English Pre-School 
 
 

                                                            
 

Academic Year  2023/2024 
 
 
Autumn Term 2023 
Term Starts:          Monday 11th  September 2023   (second/third year students) 
                                Friday 15th September 2023 (new students)                        
Term Ends:            Friday 15th December 2023 
Christmas Holidays: Sat 16th Dec.  2022 – Sun 7th Jan.  2024 Inclusive school closed 
 
 
 
 
Spring Term 2024 
Term Starts:               Monday 8th January 2024 
Half Term break:      Monday 19th Feb. to Friday 23th Feb. inclusive school closed 
Term Ends:                Wednesday 27th March 2024 
Easter Holidays:         Thurs 28th March to Sun 7th April inclusive school closed 
 
 
Summer Term 2024 
Term Starts:              Tuesday 8th    April 2024 
Term Ends:      Friday 28th June 2024 
 
 
 National/ Local Holidays: 
November 1st 2023    (Public holiday – Wednesday) 
December 8th 2023    (Public holiday – Friday) 
 
April 25th & 26th 2024 (Public holiday/ Ponte – Thursday/Friday) 
May 1st 2024                ( Public holiday – Wednesday  
June 2nd 2024              (Public holiday - Sunday) 
 
 


